
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                          
TENDER NOTICE 

SRI LANKA RUPAVAHINI CORPORATION  

TENDER NO: 82 / 2023.11.09  

        PROCUREMENT OF 75NOS OF XDCAM FORMAT 23GB SINGLE LAYER DISCS AND  

                                         250NOS OF XDCAM FORMAT 50GB DUAL LAYER DISCS  

 

 

          Sealed Tenders are invited by the Chairman Procurement Committee, Sri Lanka Rupavahini  

          Corporation, Colombo 07, Sri Lanka, for the procurement of  75Nos of XDCAM Format 23GB  

          Single Layer Discs and 250Nos of XDCAM Format 50GB Dual Layer Discs  for Sri Lanka  

          Rupavahini Corporation.  

 

 

The invitation is open to manufacturers, accredited agents, authorised distributors and dealers of 

High quality XDCAM Discs.  Those who are interested may obtain a set of Tender documents from 

the Assistant Director (Procurement) of Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation, Independence Square, 

Colombo 07, Sri Lanka, after submission of a written request to him on or before 08.11.2023.  A non-

refundable Tender fee of Rs. 5,000.00 (Rupees Five Thousand) is payable to the Chief Accountant of 

the Corporation to issue a set of Tender documents.  Tender documents could be collected from the 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation during office days (Monday to Friday, except mercantile holidays) 

from 9.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. on or before 08.11.2023.  The Tender documents may be inspected free 

of charge at office of the Assistant Director (Procurement) of  Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation. 

 

All tenders should be accompanied by a Bid Bond (Bank Guarantee) as specified in the tender 

document. 

 

Agents, authorized distributors and dealers are required to submit a Letter of accreditation/Power of 

attorney issued by the Principals, authorizing them to participate in this tender on behalf of                

the manufacturers.   

 

The amount of agency commission, if any, included in the FOB price should be indicated separately. 

 

 

Tenders will be closed at the office of the Chairman Procurement Committee, Sri Lanka Rupavahini 

Corporation, Independence Square, Colombo 07, Sri Lanka at 3.00 p.m. on 09.11.2023 and opened 

immediately thereafter. 

 

 

Further details (if required), could be obtained from the Deputy Director General (Engineering) of     

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation (Tel +94 112 580 136 / Fax +94 112 500373) 

 

 

Chairman, 

Procurement Committee  

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation 

Independence Square 

Colombo 07 

Sri Lanka.  (SLRC Web Site – http://www.rupavahini.lk)   

http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.thinknet.lk/sri_lanka/images/t_rupavahini.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.thinknet.lk/sri_lanka/tv_channel.php&h=80&w=80&sz=10&tbnid=nSBTbZS6Fm5NmM:&tbnh=74&tbnw=74&prev=/images%3Fq%3Drupavahini%2Blogo&hl=en&usg=__fwA0LKZouIbgiUki8PNI3cW6W0U=&ei=NUb6S4_QOpK7rAfj6fiwCg&sa=X&oi=image_result&resnum=8&ct=image&ved=0CBkQ9QEwBw
http://www.rupavahini.lk/

